
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - MenEvent 101
16 MAY 2016 - 18:02

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 2014
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:46.17   Target Time    
CR   3:45.10   PRILUKOV Yury RUS1984 Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200826.59 55.26 1:53.18

Final
1 3 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.74 3:44.01 948 CR

26.16(3) 54.40(3) 1:23.00(2) 1:52.07(1) 2:20.57(1) 2:48.91(1) 3:16.67(1)
28.24 28.60 29.07 28.50 28.34 27.76 27.34

2 7 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.79 3:46.49 2.48 917
26.67(7) 55.14(6) 1:23.85(6) 1:52.66(5) 2:21.47(4) 2:50.38(5) 3:18.93(3)

28.47 28.71 28.81 28.81 28.91 28.55 27.56
3 5 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 0.76 3:46.81 2.80 913

26.38(4) 54.91(4) 1:23.45(4) 1:52.74(6) 2:21.75(6) 2:50.16(3) 3:19.07(5)
28.53 28.54 29.29 29.01 28.41 28.91 27.74

4 2 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.74 3:46.88 2.87 912
26.47(5) 54.97(5) 1:23.55(5) 1:52.43(4) 2:21.22(3) 2:50.36(4) 3:18.85(2)

28.50 28.58 28.88 28.79 29.14 28.49 28.03
5 6 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.70 3:47.09 3.08 910

26.10(2) 54.24(2) 1:23.11(3) 1:52.24(3) 2:21.50(5) 2:50.51(6) 3:19.55(6)
28.14 28.87 29.13 29.26 29.01 29.04 27.54

6 4 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.65 3:47.48 3.47 905
25.47(1) 53.80(1) 1:22.78(1) 1:52.12(2) 2:21.01(2) 2:50.09(2) 3:18.94(4)

28.33 28.98 29.34 28.89 29.08 28.85 28.54
7 8 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 01 MAR 1994 0.70 3:49.30 5.29 884

26.85(8) 55.51(8) 1:24.49(8) 1:53.35(7) 2:22.61(7) 2:51.71(7) 3:20.92(7)
28.66 28.98 28.86 29.26 29.10 29.21 28.38

8 1 MILNE Stephen GBR 29 APR 1994 0.75 3:49.49 5.48 881
26.55(6) 55.33(7) 1:24.17(7) 1:53.80(8) 2:23.04(8) 2:52.78(8) 3:21.87(8)

28.78 28.84 29.63 29.24 29.74 29.09 27.62
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 202
16 MAY 2016 - 18:11

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   26.17   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 OCT 2015
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   24.87   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 2014

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 0.72 25.35 895 Q

2 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.69 25.70 0.35 858 Q

3 3 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.73 26.05 0.70 824 q

4 2 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.68 26.10 0.75 820 q

5 6 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.70 26.14 0.79 816 q

6 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.84 26.40 1.05 792

7 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.71 26.49 1.14 784

8 8 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.77 26.75 1.40 761

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 18:13

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.73 25.42 887 Q

2 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.75 25.63 0.21 866 Q

3 3 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE 26 AUG 1977 0.72 25.98 0.56 831 q

4 1 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.66 26.31 0.89 800 R

5 6 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.73 26.35 0.93 796 R

6 2 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.74 26.36 0.94 796

7 7 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.87 26.44 1.02 788

8 8 HANSEN Bryndis ISL 09 MAY 1993 0.74 26.71 1.29 765
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 202
16 MAY 2016 - 18:11

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   26.17   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 OCT 2015
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   24.87   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 2014

1 1 5 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 0.72 25.35 895 Q

2 2 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.73 25.42 0.07 887 Q

3 2 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.75 25.63 0.28 866 Q

4 1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.69 25.70 0.35 858 Q

5 2 3 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE 26 AUG 1977 0.72 25.98 0.63 831 q

6 1 3 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.73 26.05 0.70 824 q

7 1 2 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.68 26.10 0.75 820 q

8 1 6 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.70 26.14 0.79 816 q

9 2 1 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.66 26.31 0.96 800 R

10 2 6 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.73 26.35 1.00 796 R

11 2 2 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.74 26.36 1.01 796

12 1 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.84 26.40 1.05 792

13 2 7 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.87 26.44 1.09 788

14 1 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.71 26.49 1.14 784

15 2 8 HANSEN Bryndis ISL 09 MAY 1993 0.74 26.71 1.36 765

16 1 8 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.77 26.75 1.40 761
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 203
16 MAY 2016 - 18:17

WR   51.94   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Indianapolis (USA) 08 JUL 200925.35
WJ   53.67   ACEVEDO Javier CAN1998 Toronto (CAN) 06 APR 2016
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   54.03   Target Time    
CR   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 25.72 53.36 922 Q

27.64
2 3 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.61 26.24 53.86 0.50 896 Q

27.62
3 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.66 26.26 54.18 0.82 881 q

27.92
4 2 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 26.28 54.77 1.41 852

28.49
5 7 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 26.82 54.99 1.63 842

28.17
6 6 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.66 26.65 55.03 1.67 840

28.38
7 1 CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 0.61 26.39 55.06 1.70 839

28.67
8 8 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 26.90 55.35 1.99 826

28.45
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 3 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.61 25.68 53.70 904 Q

28.02
2 7 LACOURT Camille FRA 22 APR 1985 0.70 25.88 54.09 0.39 885 Q

28.21
3 4 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.63 25.67 54.14 0.44 882 q

28.47
4 2 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 0.62 25.79 54.20 0.50 880 q

28.41
5 5 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.62 25.89 54.39 0.69 870 q

28.50
6 1 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 26.15 54.43 0.73 868 R

28.28
7 8 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 0.65 26.32 54.48 0.78 866 R

28.16
8 6 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 26.56 54.64 0.94 858

28.08
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 203
16 MAY 2016 - 18:17

WR   51.94   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Indianapolis (USA) 08 JUL 200925.35
WJ   53.67   ACEVEDO Javier CAN1998 Toronto (CAN) 06 APR 2016
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   54.03   Target Time    
CR   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

1 1 4 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 25.72 53.36 922 Q
27.64

2 2 3 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.61 25.68 53.70 0.34 904 Q
28.02

3 1 3 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.61 26.24 53.86 0.50 896 Q
27.62

4 2 7 LACOURT Camille FRA 22 APR 1985 0.70 25.88 54.09 0.73 885 Q
28.21

5 2 4 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.63 25.67 54.14 0.78 882 q
28.47

6 1 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.66 26.26 54.18 0.82 881 q
27.92

7 2 2 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 0.62 25.79 54.20 0.84 880 q
28.41

8 2 5 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.62 25.89 54.39 1.03 870 q
28.50

9 2 1 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 26.15 54.43 1.07 868 R
28.28

10 2 8 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 0.65 26.32 54.48 1.12 866 R
28.16

11 2 6 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 26.56 54.64 1.28 858
28.08

12 1 2 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 26.28 54.77 1.41 852
28.49

13 1 7 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 26.82 54.99 1.63 842
28.17

14 1 6 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.66 26.65 55.03 1.67 840
28.38

15 1 1 CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 0.61 26.39 55.06 1.70 839
28.67

16 1 8 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 26.90 55.35 1.99 826
28.45
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - WomenEvent 104
16 MAY 2016 - 18:35

WR   4:28.43   YE Shiwen CHN1996 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201228.85 1:02.19 2:11.73
WJ   4:39.01   RUDIN Rosie GBR1998 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   4:29.89   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Marseille (FRA) 04 MAR 201628.54 1:01.19 2:10.35
EJ   4:36.17   Target Time    
CR   4:30.97  * HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 London (GBR) 16 MAY 201629.26 1:02.68 2:11.19

Final
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.86 4:30.90 972 CR

28.93(1) 1:01.99(1) 1:36.42(1) 2:10.61(1) 2:49.59(1) 3:28.84(1) 4:00.27(1)
33.06 34.43 34.19 38.98 39.25 31.43 30.63

2 3 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.68 4:35.27 4.37 927
29.57(4) 1:02.89(3) 1:38.56(3) 2:14.13(3) 2:52.39(2) 3:31.03(2) 4:03.35(2)

33.32 35.67 35.57 38.26 38.64 32.32 31.92
3 6 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.72 4:38.39 7.49 896

29.37(2) 1:02.80(2) 1:37.88(2) 2:12.76(2) 2:53.16(3) 3:34.32(3) 4:07.05(3)
33.43 35.08 34.88 40.40 41.16 32.73 31.34

4 5 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.73 4:40.08 9.18 880
30.12(5) 1:04.07(5) 1:40.78(5) 2:16.57(5) 2:55.60(4) 3:35.31(4) 4:08.42(4)

33.95 36.71 35.79 39.03 39.71 33.11 31.66
5 2 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.74 4:40.76 9.86 873

30.36(8) 1:04.74(8) 1:41.69(7) 2:17.26(6) 2:56.47(6) 3:36.20(5) 4:09.43(5)
34.38 36.95 35.57 39.21 39.73 33.23 31.33

6 8 TROMBETTI Luisa ITA 05 SEP 1993 0.73 4:41.03 10.13 871
30.24(6) 1:04.70(7) 1:41.62(6) 2:18.35(7) 2:58.44(7) 3:38.26(7) 4:10.21(6)

34.46 36.92 36.73 40.09 39.82 31.95 30.82
7 1 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.77 4:43.11 12.21 852

29.55(3) 1:03.19(4) 1:39.69(4) 2:15.70(4) 2:55.93(5) 3:37.17(6) 4:10.43(7)
33.64 36.50 36.01 40.23 41.24 33.26 32.68

8 7 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.84 4:43.42 12.52 849
30.26(7) 1:04.23(6) 1:41.80(8) 2:18.63(8) 2:59.60(8) 3:40.87(8) 4:12.53(8)

33.97 37.57 36.83 40.97 41.27 31.66 30.89
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 205
16 MAY 2016 - 18:44

WR   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
WJ   1:00.12   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
EJ   1:00.04   Target Time    
CR   58.68   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201427.61

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.64 27.98 59.67 914 Q

31.69
2 5 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.69 28.35 1:00.06 0.39 896 Q

31.71
3 3 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.68 28.56 1:00.98 1.31 856 q

32.42
4 8 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.76 28.62 1:01.13 1.46 850 q

32.51
5 6 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.67 28.79 1:01.14 1.47 850 R

32.35
6 7 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.71 28.60 1:01.27 1.60 844 R

32.67
7 1 FINANCSEK Gabor HUN 27 AUG 1985 0.68 28.49 1:01.46 1.79 836

32.97
8 2 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 0.67 28.39 1:01.56 1.89 832

33.17

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 18:47

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.61 27.32 58.74 958 Q

31.42
2 5 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.76 28.32 59.99 1.25 900 Q

31.67
3 3 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.61 28.10 1:00.48 1.74 878 q

32.38
4 6 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.75 28.63 1:00.59 1.85 873 q

31.96
5 1 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.75 28.35 1:01.32 2.58 842

32.97
6 7 DYMO Valeriy UKR 09 SEP 1985 0.78 29.01 1:01.41 2.67 839

32.40
7 2 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.64 27.98 1:01.53 2.79 834

33.55
8 8 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.69 29.32 1:01.65 2.91 829

32.33
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 205
16 MAY 2016 - 18:44

WR   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
WJ   1:00.12   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   57.92   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04
EJ   1:00.04   Target Time    
CR   58.68   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201427.61

1 2 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.61 27.32 58.74 958 Q
31.42

2 1 4 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.64 27.98 59.67 0.93 914 Q
31.69

3 2 5 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.76 28.32 59.99 1.25 900 Q
31.67

4 1 5 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.69 28.35 1:00.06 1.32 896 Q
31.71

5 2 3 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.61 28.10 1:00.48 1.74 878 q
32.38

6 2 6 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.75 28.63 1:00.59 1.85 873 q
31.96

7 1 3 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.68 28.56 1:00.98 2.24 856 q
32.42

8 1 8 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.76 28.62 1:01.13 2.39 850 q
32.51

9 1 6 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.67 28.79 1:01.14 2.40 850 R
32.35

10 1 7 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.71 28.60 1:01.27 2.53 844 R
32.67

11 2 1 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.75 28.35 1:01.32 2.58 842
32.97

12 2 7 DYMO Valeriy UKR 09 SEP 1985 0.78 29.01 1:01.41 2.67 839
32.40

13 1 1 FINANCSEK Gabor HUN 27 AUG 1985 0.68 28.49 1:01.46 2.72 836
32.97

14 2 2 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.64 27.98 1:01.53 2.79 834
33.55

15 1 2 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 0.67 28.39 1:01.56 2.82 832
33.17

16 2 8 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.69 29.32 1:01.65 2.91 829
32.33
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 206
16 MAY 2016 - 18:52

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 2015
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:06.62   Target Time    
CR   2:06.62   EGERSZEGI Krisztina HUN1974 Athens (GRE) 22 AUG 199130.55 1:02.34 1:34.79

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.62 30.42 1:02.79 1:35.57 2:08.66 896 Q

32.37 32.78 33.09

2 5 SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 31.75 1:04.31 1:37.04 2:09.87 1.21 871 Q
32.56 32.73 32.83

3 6 BURIAN Kata HUN 17 JAN 1995 31.53 1:04.57 1:38.24 2:10.83 2.17 852 q
33.04 33.67 32.59

4 2 ZULAL Zeren TUR 15 APR 1995 31.20 1:04.71 1:38.63 2:11.71 3.05 835 q
33.51 33.92 33.08

5 3 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 31.35 1:04.28 1:38.19 2:11.80 3.14 833 R
32.93 33.91 33.61

6 7 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.61 31.58 1:04.98 1:38.91 2:11.81 3.15 833 R
33.40 33.93 32.90

7 8 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 30.98 1:03.99 1:38.11 2:12.05 3.39 829
33.01 34.12 33.94

8 1 EVANS Charlotte GBR 06 SEP 1997 31.05 1:04.78 1:39.31 2:13.15 4.49 808
33.73 34.53 33.84

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 18:58

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.62 30.30 1:03.41 1:36.67 2:09.98 869 Q

33.11 33.26 33.31

2 3 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.71 30.50 1:03.64 1:36.96 2:10.87 0.89 851 Q
33.14 33.32 33.91

3 6 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.66 30.87 1:04.57 1:37.77 2:11.26 1.28 844 q
33.70 33.20 33.49

4 2 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 30.68 1:04.83 1:38.32 2:11.63 1.65 837 q
34.15 33.49 33.31

5 7 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 31.52 1:04.85 1:38.77 2:11.96 1.98 830
33.33 33.92 33.19

6 5 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 31.15 1:05.16 1:39.25 2:12.11 2.13 828
34.01 34.09 32.86

7 8 WOLTERS Maxine GER 25 MAY 1999 30.89 1:04.51 1:38.94 2:12.55 2.57 819
33.62 34.43 33.61

8 1 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 0.74 31.61 1:05.19 1:39.41 2:13.25 3.27 807
33.58 34.22 33.84
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 206
16 MAY 2016 - 18:52

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 2015
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:06.62   Target Time    
CR   2:06.62   EGERSZEGI Krisztina HUN1974 Athens (GRE) 22 AUG 199130.55 1:02.34 1:34.79

1 1 4 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.62 30.42 1:02.79 1:35.57 2:08.66 896 Q
32.37 32.78 33.09

2 1 5 SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 31.75 1:04.31 1:37.04 2:09.87 1.21 871 Q
32.56 32.73 32.83

3 2 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.62 30.30 1:03.41 1:36.67 2:09.98 1.32 869 Q
33.11 33.26 33.31

4 1 6 BURIAN Kata HUN 17 JAN 1995 31.53 1:04.57 1:38.24 2:10.83 2.17 852 q
33.04 33.67 32.59

5 2 3 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.71 30.50 1:03.64 1:36.96 2:10.87 2.21 851 Q
33.14 33.32 33.91

6 2 6 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.66 30.87 1:04.57 1:37.77 2:11.26 2.60 844 q
33.70 33.20 33.49

7 2 2 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 30.68 1:04.83 1:38.32 2:11.63 2.97 837 q
34.15 33.49 33.31

8 1 2 ZULAL Zeren TUR 15 APR 1995 31.20 1:04.71 1:38.63 2:11.71 3.05 835 q
33.51 33.92 33.08

9 1 3 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 31.35 1:04.28 1:38.19 2:11.80 3.14 833 R
32.93 33.91 33.61

10 1 7 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.61 31.58 1:04.98 1:38.91 2:11.81 3.15 833 R
33.40 33.93 32.90

11 2 7 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 31.52 1:04.85 1:38.77 2:11.96 3.30 830
33.33 33.92 33.19

12 1 8 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 30.98 1:03.99 1:38.11 2:12.05 3.39 829
33.01 34.12 33.94

13 2 5 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 31.15 1:05.16 1:39.25 2:12.11 3.45 828
34.01 34.09 32.86

14 2 8 WOLTERS Maxine GER 25 MAY 1999 30.89 1:04.51 1:38.94 2:12.55 3.89 819
33.62 34.43 33.61

15 1 1 EVANS Charlotte GBR 06 SEP 1997 31.05 1:04.78 1:39.31 2:13.15 4.49 808
33.73 34.53 33.84

16 2 1 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 0.74 31.61 1:05.19 1:39.41 2:13.25 4.59 807
33.58 34.22 33.84
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 207
16 MAY 2016 - 19:03

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   23.28   Target Time    
CR   22.87   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Berlin (GER) 18 APR 2014

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.65 23.42 878 Q

2 1 BOUSQUET Frederick FRA 08 APR 1981 0.71 23.69 0.27 848 Q

3 8 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.69 23.70 0.28 847 q

4 6 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.72 23.72 0.30 845 q

5 5 TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.72 23.73 0.31 844 R

6 3 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.69 23.91 0.49 825 R

7 2 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.69 24.00 0.58 816

8 7 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.77 24.04 0.62 812

    Issued: 16 MAY 2016 at 19:07

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.66 22.73 960 Q CR

2 5 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.71 23.55 0.82 864 Q

3 3 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.74 23.57 0.84 861 q

4 2 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.65 23.67 0.94 850 q

5 6 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.72 23.92 1.19 824

6 1 DAHL Soeren DEN 15 JUL 1993 0.75 24.01 1.28 815

7 7 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.74 24.02 1.29 814

8 8 KRUPECKI Oskar POL 06 JUL 1992 0.76 24.13 1.40 803
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 207
16 MAY 2016 - 19:03

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   23.28   Target Time    
CR   22.87   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Berlin (GER) 18 APR 2014

1 2 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.66 22.73 960 Q CR

2 1 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.65 23.42 0.69 878 Q

3 2 5 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.71 23.55 0.82 864 Q

4 2 3 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.74 23.57 0.84 861 q

5 2 2 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.65 23.67 0.94 850 q

6 1 1 BOUSQUET Frederick FRA 08 APR 1981 0.71 23.69 0.96 848 Q

7 1 8 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.69 23.70 0.97 847 q

8 1 6 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.72 23.72 0.99 845 q

9 1 5 TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.72 23.73 1.00 844 R

10 1 3 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.69 23.91 1.18 825 R

11 2 6 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.72 23.92 1.19 824

12 1 2 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.69 24.00 1.27 816

13 2 1 DAHL Soeren DEN 15 JUL 1993 0.75 24.01 1.28 815

14 2 7 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.74 24.02 1.29 814

15 1 7 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.77 24.04 1.31 812

16 2 8 KRUPECKI Oskar POL 06 JUL 1992 0.76 24.13 1.40 803
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 108
16 MAY 2016 - 19:18

WR   3:30.98   AUSTRALIA AUS Glasgow (GBR) 24 JUL 201425.76 53.15
WJ   3:39.87   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 29 AUG 2015
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
EJ   3:39.91   Target Time    
CR   3:33.62   NETHERLANDS NED Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200825.78 53.77

Final
1 4 NED NETHERLANDS 3:33.80

V.D. MEER Maud 20 MAY 1992 0.70 26.51 54.68 54.68
HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 0.23 24.99 52.80 1:47.48
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.47 26.13 53.82 2:41.30
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 20 AUG 1990 0.18 24.92 52.50 3:33.80

2 5 ITA ITALY 3:37.68 3.88
DI PIETRO Silvia 06 APR 1993 0.68 26.33 55.00 55.00
FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.13 25.85 54.18 1:49.18
PEZZATO Aglaia 22 APR 1994 0.32 26.05 55.04 2:44.22
PELLEGRINI Federica 05 AUG 1988 0.26 26.01 53.46 3:37.68

3 8 SWE SWEDEN 3:37.84 4.04
SJOESTROEM Sarah 17 AUG 1993 0.71 25.78 53.48 53.48
MARKO-VARGA Ida 10 MAR 1985 0.30 26.22 54.90 1:48.38
LINDBORG Ida 13 JUN 1994 0.12 25.64 54.45 2:42.83
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.57 26.45 55.01 3:37.84

4 6 FRA FRANCE 3:38.29 4.49
CINI Mathilde 18 NOV 1994 0.69 26.31 54.82 54.82
HACHE Cloe 11 DEC 1997 0.16 26.54 55.08 1:49.90
SANTAMANS Anna 25 APR 1993 0.28 26.10 54.66 2:44.56
BONNET Charlotte 14 FEB 1995 0.27 25.26 53.73 3:38.29

5 3 DEN DENMARK 3:39.57 5.77
BLUME Pernille 14 MAY 1994 0.67 26.20 54.26 54.26
JENSEN Julie Kepp 03 JAN 2000 0.30 26.61 55.87 1:50.13
BRO Sarah 1996 0.14 26.57 55.53 2:45.66
NIELSEN Mie Oe. 25 SEP 1996 0.28 25.81 53.91 3:39.57

6 2 ESP SPAIN 3:40.64 6.84
GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima 24 MAY 1997 0.73 26.92 55.33 55.33
GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS M. 01 JAN 1995 0.22 26.14 54.52 1:49.85
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 06 AUG 1992 0.40 26.33 54.92 2:44.77
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon 03 DEC 1995 0.20 26.91 55.87 3:40.64

7 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:41.76 7.96
UGOLKOVA Maria 18 JUL 1989 0.70 26.28 55.07 55.07
TOURETSKI Sasha 20 SEP 1994 0.23 26.49 56.45 1:51.52
VILLARS Danielle Carmen 06 MAR 1993 0.25 26.36 55.06 2:46.58
GIRARDET Noemi 12 DEC 1994 0.23 26.38 55.18 3:41.76

8 1 FIN FINLAND 3:43.23 9.43
TEIJONSALO Fanny 06 FEB 1996 0.63 27.29 56.64 56.64
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 13 DEC 1984 0.32 26.66 55.91 1:52.55
NEVALAINEN Lotta 06 SEP 1994 0.41 26.34 55.78 2:48.33
JALLOW Mimosa 17 JUN 1994 0.33 25.52 54.90 3:43.23
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - MenEvent 109
16 MAY 2016 - 19:26

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51
WJ   3:16.96   Target Time    
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
EJ   3:16.58   Target Time    
CR   3:11.64   FRANCE FRA Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201423.51 48.69

Final
1 4 FRA FRANCE 3:13.48

MEYNARD William 11 JUL 1987 0.69 23.64 49.57 49.57
MANAUDOU Florent 12 NOV 1990 0.10 22.17 47.64 1:37.21
GILOT Fabien 27 APR 1984 0.32 22.30 48.26 2:25.47
MIGNON Clement 21 JAN 1993 0.35 23.24 48.01 3:13.48

2 5 ITA ITALY 3:14.29 0.81
DOTTO Luca 18 APR 1990 0.66 22.92 48.03 48.03
LEONARDI Luca 01 JAN 1991 0.11 22.82 48.47 1:36.50
BOFFA Jonathan 25 NOV 1992 0.08 23.14 49.21 2:25.71
MAGNINI Filippo 02 FEB 1982 0.06 22.98 48.58 3:14.29

3 3 BEL BELGIUM 3:14.30 0.82
SURGELOOSE Glenn 04 SEP 1989 0.70 23.21 48.75 48.75
AERENTS Jasper 18 DEC 1992 0.17 23.26 49.31 1:38.06
DEKONINCK Dieter 28 JAN 1991 0.34 23.25 48.87 2:26.93
TIMMERS Pieter 21 JAN 1988 0.09 22.38 47.37 3:14.30

4 2 GRE GREECE 3:14.42 0.94
MELADINIS Odyssefs 05 APR 1990 0.69 23.49 49.60 49.60
KATRANTZIS Christos 30 MAR 1992 0.13 23.17 48.65 1:38.25
CHRISTOU Apostolos 01 NOV 1996 0.19 22.29 48.13 2:26.38
GKOLOMEEV Kristian 04 JUL 1993 0.24 22.21 48.04 3:14.42

5 7 HUN HUNGARY 3:16.55 3.07
HOLODA Peter 31 DEC 1996 0.70 23.84 49.91 49.91
TAKACS Krisztian 30 DEC 1985 0.21 23.19 49.41 1:39.32
BOHUS Richard 09 APR 1993 0.41 22.91 48.64 2:27.96
KOZMA Dominik 10 APR 1991 0.17 23.08 48.59 3:16.55

6 6 ROU ROMANIA 3:17.08 3.60
RADU Marius 18 JUN 1992 0.72 23.38 49.08 49.08
GLINTA Robert 18 APR 1997 0.34 23.60 49.24 1:38.32
COSTE Alin 17 FEB 1992 0.45 23.15 49.91 2:28.23
TRANDAFIR Norbert 08 FEB 1988 0.27 23.29 48.85 3:17.08

7 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:17.13 3.65
RENWICK Robbie 21 JUL 1988 0.70 24.25 49.79 49.79
SCOTT Duncan W 06 MAY 1997 0.19 22.93 48.31 1:38.10
LLOYD Ieuan 09 JUL 1993 0.18 23.91 49.70 2:27.80
PROUD Benjamin 21 SEP 1994 0.18 23.58 49.33 3:17.13

8 1 ESP SPAIN 3:17.21 3.73
ALBERDI Markel 22 OCT 1991 0.67 23.38 49.76 49.76
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Aitor 22 AUG 1993 0.14 23.39 49.63 1:39.39
ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI M. 19 FEB 1991 0.18 22.85 48.62 2:28.01
AGUILAR URTXEGI Oskitz 01 JAN 1995 0.32 22.78 49.20 3:17.21
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